Vintage

Publication

Barolo Riserva docg Briccolina MGA Briccolina

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Kerin O'Keefe

Ais - Vitae

Wine Spectator

Wine Advocate

Gambero Rosso

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

James Suckling

Wine Enthusiast

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Sarah Heller

James Suckling

Kerin O'Keefe

The Wine Hunter

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

P

ENRICO SERAFIND

1878

Award

96
4 Viti
93
92
Due Bicchieri Rossi
3 Stelle
93
90
94
97
93
91
97
Red Award
95

93



Vintage Publication Award

2016 Wine Spectator 94
2015 Gambero Rosso Due Bicchieri
2015 James Suckling 90
2015 Wine Hunter Red Award

2018 Kerin O'Keefe 95
2018 James Suckling 91
2017 James Suckling 92
2017 Kerin O'Keefe 95
2017 Wine Spectator 92

2018

2018

2018

2020

2019

2019

2018

James Suckling 90
Kerin O'Keefe 94
The Wine Hunter Oro

Kerin O'Keefe 96
Vini Buoni D'ltalia 3 Stelle
James Suckling 93

James Suckling 90



Vintage
2017
2017

2017
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

Publication

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Wine&Spirit
Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Jeb Dunnuck

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

Wine Hunter

Wine Spectator

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Wine Spectator

Wine&Spirit

Award

92

93

90
95

Due Bicchieri

94

90

3 Stelle

93

21

Gold Award

92

95

Due Bicchieri

93

93

90



Vintage
Barolo docg Monclivio

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2016

Publication

Wine Enthusiast

Sarah Heller

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Wine Advocate
James Suckling

Jeb Dunnuck

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine&Spirit

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Wine Spectator

Barbaresco docg Bricco di Neive MGA Bricco di Neive

2020

2020

2020

2020

Kerin O'Keefe

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Sarah Heller

James Suckling

Award

92

92

93

21

21

92

90

4 Stelle

90

Due Bicchieri

92

92

93

94

3 Stelle

92

21



Vintage
2020

2019

2019

2019

2019
Barbaresco docg Sanavento

2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

2016
2016

2016

Roero docg Oesio MGA Oesio

2018

2017

Publication

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Wine Enthusiast

Decanter

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Kerin O'Keefe

Sarah Heller

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

James Suckling

The Wine Killer Luca Gardini

Gambero Rosso
James Suckling

Wine Enthusiast

Wine Advocate

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Award
94

95

93

21

90

93

21

93

93

93

4 Stelle

93

93+

Due Bicchieri
92

90

90

21



Vintage
2017
2017
2016

2016

Barbera d'Alba doc San Defendente

2019

2019

2017
2016

2015
Langhe Nebbiolo doc Picotener

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Publication

Gambero Rosso

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia
James Suckling

James Suckling

James Suckling

James Suckling

James Suckling

James Suckling

The Wine Hunter

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Award

Due Bicchieri Rossi

3 Stelle

Due Bicchieri

21

3 Stelle

92

93

92

90

21

92

Oro

21

92

4 Stelle

Due Bicchieri

92

3 Stelle



Vintage Publication Award

2018 Wine Advocate 91

92 Points 20 Top Alternatives to

2017 Decanter
Barolo

2017 James Suckling 91

2021 James Suckling 90

2017 James Suckling 92

2016 Gambero Rosso Due Bicchieri

2016 James Suckling 90

2016 Selections Mondiales Des Vins 93
Canada

2021 James Suckling 91
2020 James Suckling 91
2018 James Suckling 92

2020 James Suckling 91

2017 James Suckling 91

2018 Kerin O'Keefe 93

2018 James Suckling 91



Vintage Publication Award

Gavi del Comune di Gavi docg Poggio della Rupe Monterotondo

2021 Kerin O'Keefe 92
2021 James Suckling 92
2021 Wine Advocate 90
2021 Wine Enthusiast 90
2020 Wine Enthusiast 92

Gavi del Comune di Gavi docg Grifo del Quartaro

2022 Kerin O'Keefe 90
2022 Wine Spectator 90
2022 Vini Buoni D'ltalia 4 Stelle
2022 Wine Enthusiast 92
2022 James Suckling 90
2022 Wine Advocate 90
2021 James Suckling 21
2021 Wine Enthusiast 21
2021 Wine Advocate 21
2020 Blue Lifestile International 92
2020 James Suckling 90

2020 Vini Buoni D'ltalia 3 Stelle



Vintage
2020
2020
2019
2019

2019
Roero Arneis docg Poggio di Caro

2021
2020
2019

2018
Alta Langa docg Oudeis Brut

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

2018

Publication

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Advocate

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Gambero Rosso

Wine Spectator

Kerin O'Keefe

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Enthusiast

Guide de I'Espresso

Wine Spectator

Wine Enthusiast

Falstaff

Award

90

21

90

4 Stelle

21

21

3 Stelle

4 Stelle

Due Bicchieri

92

93

21

4 Stelle

21

96+

90

92

92



Vintage
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
Alta Langa docg Oudeis Rosé Brut

2019
2019
2019
2018

2018

Publication

James Suckling

The Wine Hunter

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Advocate

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

Kerin O'Keefe

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Award

90

Oro

92

92

92

90

4 Stelle

21

Due Bicchieri

90

4 Stelle + Corona

92

92

93

21

92

90

21



Vintage
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2016

2019

2019

2018

2018

2019

2017

2016

2016

Publication
Vini Buoni D'ltalia
Wine Enthusiast
Gambero Rosso
James Suckling
Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Enthusiast

Falstaff
Vini Buoni D'ltalia
The Wine Hunter

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Vini Buoni D'ltalia
Wine Enthusiast
Gambero Rosso

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Award

3 Stelle
93
Due Bicchieri Rossi
90
3 Stelle

93

94 Best Alta Langa

3 Stelle

Rosso

Corona

4 Stelle

90

Due Bicchieri

3 Stelle

2018

2017

2017

Kerin O'Keefe

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Kerin O'Keefe



Vintage
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Publication

Wine Enthusiast

Ais - Vitae

Gambero Rosso

Sparkle

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Guide de I'Espresso

Falstaff

James Suckling

Falstaff

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Kerin O'Keefe

Sparkle

The Wine Hunter

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Wine Advocate

Bibenda

Gambero Rosso

James Suckling

Award

93

4 Viti

Tre Bicchieri

5 Sfere

4 Stelle

95+

93

21

94

Tre Bicchieri

21

95

5 Sfere

Oro

93

93
5 Grappoli

Tre Bicchieri

21



Vintage

2015

2015

2015

Publication

Sparkle

Vini Buoni D'ltalia

Wine Enthusiast

Alta Langa Riserva docg Zero Pas Dosé 140

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

Decanter

Vinous Antonio Galloni

Kerin O'Keefe

Wine Enthusiast

Ais - Vitae

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Wine Advocate

Bibenda

James Suckling

Ais - Vitae

Bibenda

Bibenda

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Award

5 Sfere

4 Stelle e Corona

92

96

94

97

94

4 Viti

96

94

5 Grappoli

93

4 Viti

Oscar

5 Grappoli

96

93

95



Vintage
2008

2008
2007

2007

2007

Publication

Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Wine Advocate
Doctor Wine Daniele Cernilli

Wine Advocate

Wine Enthusiast

Award

99

95
94

95+

92



